Blutspenden in Kaufbeuren bis zum 05.07.2024

Fr
Do
Fr

07.06.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

13.06.2024
16:00-20:00 Uhr

05.07.2024
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Kaufbeuren 87600
Rotkreuzhaus
Porschestr. 31

Kaufbeuren 87600
Jakob-Brucker-Gymnasium
Neugablonzer Str. 38

Kaufbeuren 87600
Rotkreuzhaus
Porschestr. 31

@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes



